Approved Input Voltage 100 to 277 VAC
Operating Input Voltage 90 to 264 VAC
Input Frequency 47 to 63 Hz
Input Current (Low Line)
Input Current (High Line)
1.0 A Max. at 100 VAC
0.4 A Max. at 240 VAC
Power Factor Correction 0.90 to 1.0

Supply
60 Watts Constant Current LED Driver
IP67 Rated Indoor/Outdoor Use, RoHS Compliant
Date: 11/12/12
Rev: 111212
Page: 2 of 3
Model
...Number**
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Max.
Output
Power
SLD60PC11R 5.45 A 6.6 - 11 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC12R 5.00 A 7.2 - 12 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC13R 4.61 A 7.8 - 13 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC14R 4.28 A 8.4 - 14 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC15R 4.00 A 9.0 - 15 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC16R 3.75 A 9.6 - 16 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC17R 3.52 A 10.2 - 17 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC18R 3.33 A 10.8 - 18 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC19R 3.15 A 11.4 - 19 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC20R 3.00 A 12.0 - 20 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC21R 2.85 A 12.6 - 21 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC22R 2.72 A 13.2 - 22 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC23R 2.60 A 13.8 - 23 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC24R 2.50 A 14.4 - 24 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC25R 2.40 A 15.0 - 25 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC26R 2.30 A 15.6 - 26 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC27R 2.22 A 16.2 - 27 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC28R 2.14 A 16.8 - 28 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC29R 2.06 A 17.4 - 29 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC30R 2.00 A 18.0 - 30 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC31R 1.93 A 18.6 - 31 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC32R 1.87 A 19.2 - 32 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC33R 1.81 A 19.8 - 33 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC34R 1.76 A 20.4 - 34 VDC 60 W
Single Output Voltage and Current Chart
Model
...Number**
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Max.
Output
Power
SLD60PC35R 1.71 A 21.0 - 35 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC36R 1.66 A 21.6 - 36 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC37R 1.62 A 22.2 - 37 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC38R 1.57 A 22.8 - 38 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC39R 1.53 A 23.4 - 39 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC40R 1.50 A 24.0 - 40 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC41R 1.46 A 24.6 - 41 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC42R 1.42 A 25.2 - 42 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC43R 1.39 A 25.8 - 43 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC44R 1.36 A 26.4 - 44 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC45R 1.33 A 27.0 - 45 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC46R 1.30 A 27.6 - 46 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC47R 1.27 A 28.2 - 47 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC48R 1.25 A 28.8 - 48 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC49R 1.22 A 29.4 - 49 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC50R 1.20 A 30.0 - 50 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC51R 1.17 A 30.6 - 51 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC52R 1.15 A 31.2 - 52 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC53R 1.13 A 31.8 - 53 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC54R 1.11 A 32.4 - 54 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC55R 1.09 A 33.0 - 55 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC56R 1.07 A 33.6 - 56 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC57R 1.05 A 34.2 - 57 VDC 60 W
SLD60PC58R 1.03 A 34.8 - 58 VDC 60 W
Single Output Voltage and Current Chart
 264 Duffy Avenue
Hicksville, NY 11801
Tel:  (516) 433-1313